26
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com
Revision Jun 2023
© 2023, AIS, Inc.
REPLACEMENT JUMPERS FOR TRAINING TABLES
Type Table Width Actual Length Model Number List
Female/Female 48 22.5 E-MCCFF-48 291

allows for accessories to be mounted between
The rails may also be shared in the middle of two
surfaces.
Worksurface rails come with the rail, screws,
mounting brackets and end caps.
Rail mounted accessories are sold separately.
Plan for 1 5/16” mounting space for the brackets.
Specify Notes
Paint Selection Extended worksurface rails compensate for the
extra space added to the depth of stations when
using worksurface rails down the spine.
ACCESSORIES
Worksurface Rails
WORKSURFACE RAIL
D Model Number List Grade C Paint
24 A-WSRAIL24 351 +25
30 A-WSRAIL30 364 +25
36 A-WSRAIL36 382 +25
42 A-WSRAIL42 398 +25
48 A-WSRAIL48 535 +25
54 A-WSRAIL54 551 +25
60 A-WSRAIL60 567 +25
66 A-WSRAIL66 584 +25
72 A-WSRAIL72 601 +25
EXTENDED WORKSURFACE RAIL (SPANNER)
D Model Number List Grade C Paint
25.5 A-WSRAIL24E 355 +25
31.5 A-WSRAIL30E 368 +25

1 5/16”D space under the surface.
Please plan for this when specifying.
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING BRACKET
Model Number List Grade C Paint
A-WSRAILMK 104 +25
ACCESSORIES
39
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com
Revision Jun 2023
© 2023, AIS, Inc.
ACCESSORIES
Worksurface Mounted Tool Rails
WORKSURFACE MOUNTED TOOL RAIL (CLAMP MOUNT)
W Model Number List Grade C Paint
24 A-WSMTR24 401 +25
30 A-WSMTR30 431 +25
36 A-WSMTR36 461 +25
42 A-WSMTR42 489 +25
48 A-WSMTR48 516 +25
54 A-WSMTR54 546 +25
60 A-WSMTR60 575 +25
66 A-WSMTR66 724 +25
72 A-WSMTR72 755 +25
WORKSURFACE MOUNTED TOOL RAIL (RAIL MOUNT)
W Model Number List Grade C Paint
24 A-WSRMTR24 401 +25
30 A-WSRMTR30 431 +25
36 A-WSRMTR36 461 +25
42 A-WSRMTR42 489 +25
48 A-WSRMTR48 516 +25
54 A-WSRMTR54 546 +25
60 A-WSRMTR60 575 +25
66 A-WSRMTR66 724 +25
72 A-WSRMTR72 755 +25
Specify Notes
Paint Selection Worksurface Mounted Tool Rails mounts a tool rail
directly to a worksurface or worksurface rail, which
eliminates the need of panels for support.

40
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com
Revision Jun 2023
© 2023, AIS, Inc.
ACCESSORIES
Paper Flow Elements
METAL TOOL BAR ACCESSORIES
Type Model Number List Grade C Paint
Portrait Paper Tray A-TBPPT 150 +10
Landscape Paper Tray A-TBLPT 150 +10
Diagonal Folder Sorter A-TBDFS 155 +10
Binder Holder A-TBBH 150 +10
Pencil Holder A-TBPT 105 +10
Folder Box A-TBFH 138 +10
18” Mini Shelf P-MXTBMSHF18 246 +10
24” Mini Shelf P-MXTBMSHF24 333 +10
30” Mini Shelf P-MXTBMSHF30 346 +10
36” Mini Shelf P-MXTBMSHF36 396 +10
Specify Notes
Finish Selection: Black
or Clear
Standard tool bar accessories can be universally

© 2023, AIS, Inc.
ACCESSORIES
Flipper Door Security Panels, Lock Cores and Keys, Shelf Dividers, Pedestal Extension Shrouds
SHELF DIVIDER
Model Number List Grade C Paint
S-SHFDIV12 139 +10
Specify Notes
Paint Selection Shelf Divider mounts to mid-height shelf decks and may
No hardware necessary.
Divider simply snaps into place.
height as a mid-height shelf end.
FLIPPER DOOR SECURITY PANEL
W Used With Model Number List
Grade C
Paint
24 Matrix, MWall, AO2 S-FDBPU24 372 +12
30 Matrix, MWall, AO2 S-FDBPU30 401 +12
36 Matrix, MWall, AO2 S-FDBPU36 408 +12
42 Matrix, MWall, AO2 S-FDBPU42 432 +12
48 Matrix, MWall, AO2 S-FDBPU48 482 +12
60 Matrix, MWall, AO2 S-FDBPU60 612 +12
24 Divi S-FDBPUDV24 387 +12
30 Divi S-FDBPUDV30 420 +12
36 Divi S-FDBPUDV36 427 +12
42 Divi S-FDBPUDV42 451 +12
48 Divi S-FDBPUDV48 504 +12
60 Divi S-FDBPUDV60 638 +12
Specify Notes
Paint Selection
Panel clips into back lip of the cover unit and is
screw mounted to the bottom shelf pan.

 3/8"
 4"
 3"  6"
 5 1/2"
PET Suspended Wire Managers Details
PET Flush Rear Mount Wire Managers Details
ACCESSORIES
54
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com
Revision Jun 2023
© 2023, AIS, Inc.
PET SUSPENDED WIRE MANAGER
Sized For Use With All Applications
W Model Number List
24 A-PETWM24 544
30 A-PETWM30 555
36 A-PETWM36 563
42 A-PETWM42 573
48 A-PETWM48 586
54 A-PETWM54 596
60 A-PETWM60 604
66 A-PETWM66 617
72 A-PETWM72 627
78 A-PETWM78 637
84 A-PETWM84 648
Specify Notes
Color Selection (Lite Grey,
Medium Grey, Tan or
Vibrant Blue)

Vibrant Blue)
Set to the rear edge of a worksurface.
Wire managers measure 7 1/8” high x 4” deep
overall.
Wire management space measures 5 1/2” high x
3” wide.
3/8” gap allows for installation of clamp-on
monitors and accessories.
PET screen inserts are 1/2” thick.
Unhooks from worksurface for easy access to wire
management.
PET FLUSH REAR MOUNT WIRE MANAGER
Nominal = Actual Day-to-Day, Calibrate,
Benching HAT
W Model Number Model Number List
24 A-PETWMFA24 A-PETWMFG24 553
30 A-PETWMFA30 A-PETWMFG30 564
36 A-PETWMFA36 A-PETWMFG36 574
42 A-PETWMFA42 A-PETWMFG42 584
48 A-PETWMFA48 A-PETWMFG48 597
54 A-PETWMFA54 A-PETWMFG54 606
60 A-PETWMFA60 A-PETWMFG60 615
66 A-PETWMFA66 A-PETWMFG66 629
72 A-PETWMFA72 A-PETWMFG72 639
78 A-PETWMFA78 A-PETWMFG78 647
84 A-PETWMFA84 A-PETWMFG84 659
ACCESSORIES
PET Wire Managers
ACCESSORIES
55
Electronic Libraries available at 2020.net and ProjectMatrix.com
Phone: 800.434.7400 Fax: 978.562.0811 Web: www.ais-inc.com
Revision Jun 2023
© 2023, AIS, Inc.
PET SLING FOR 24” SURFACE DEPTH
D W H Model Number List
18 8 14 A-PETS140818 584
PET SLING FOR 30” SURFACE DEPTH
D W H Model Number List
24 8 14 A-PETS140824 609
Specify Notes
Specify PET color:
Light Grey, Medium Grey,
Tan, Vibrant Blue.